ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ImPoRTANT DaTES

2022 -2023

Becinning & Enp Times

1t Day — Tuesday, August 30"
Last Day — Wednesday, June 7%
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Kindergarten Start

Last Name A — L — Tuesday, August 30 "
Last Name M — Z — Wednesday, August 31
All Students — Thursday, September 1%

Parent/TencHER CONFERENCES

Wednesday, August 24" — Meet the Teacher Night
Thursday, November 10™

Thursday, November 17

Thursday, February 2™

Thursday, February 9"

Contact INFORMATION

Kingsville Elementary School
5875 Rt. 193

Kingsville, OH 44048

Phone: (440) 224-0281

Fax: (440) 224-2452

Rerort Carns

November 11t
January 20"
March 24"
June 7%

Picture Days

Friday, September 30"
Wednesday, November 9"
(Retakes)

ScrooL Breaks

November 23 — 25t -
Thanksgiving Break

December 19" — Jan. 2" - Winter
Break

March 27" — 315t - Spring Break

No Scroor

September 5™
October 14"
October 28™
November 23™ — 25"
December 19" — January 2"
January 13"
January 16"
February 20"

March 17"

March 27" — 31¢t
April 7

May 29



